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Print Set This Request Complete

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 33343209

Hirschbach Motor Lines Inc. 
Provided By: Jessica Kleckner 
Title: (N/A) 
Address: 18355 US HWY 20 West 
City / State / Zip: East Dubuque, IL 61025 
Email: Jessica.kleckner@hirschba 

ch.com 
Phone: 563-303-5635 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Requested Subject Information     Denotes a value not equal to the Provided value

Mark T Sorokey  Date Range Requested:  01-2020 to 08-2021
SSN: xxx-xx-5531    
DOB: 11-01-1988  

Provided Subject Information     Denotes a value not equal to original Requested value

Mark Sorokey Date Range Provided:  01-2020 to 08-2021
SSN: xxx-xx-5531   
DOB: 11-01-1988

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held Driver
Reason For Leaving Termed
Driver Class Lease Purchase
Driver Type Solo
Was the driver Terminated? Yes
Termination Reason: 
 
Eligible for Rehire? No
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

Yes

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

Yes

Full Time / Part Time FT
Areas Driven OTR
Equipment Driven Tractor-Trailer
Trailer Driven Reefer Trailer
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven 48
Trailer Length 53
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Activity Log
02-01-2022 12:28 PM - Jessica Kleckner (Hirschbach Motor Lines) 
 
  Request was set "Submitted", authorized, and automatically fulfilled.

02-01-2022 07:42 AM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request sent under order #14827754 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103. 
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Mark T Sorokey (Jan 13, 2022 15:49 CST)  (Jan 13, 2022 15: CST)













Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ 
8225 Leclaire Ave  
Burbank, IL 60459 

 

 

 

February 14, 2022 

  

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Mark Timothy Sorokey from Stevens Transport. 

To whom it may concern:  

As of January 12, 2022 I have made the following attempts to contact Stevens Transport in order to 
verify Mark Timothy Sorokey’s employment there.  

The first attempt was made on January 31, 2022, when I sent a request to 
driverinfo@stevenstransport.com . 

On February 4, 2022 I re-sent request completing the second attempt. On February 8, 2022 I have sent 
another and final request.  

The formal response from Stevens Transport was never received.    

 

 

 

Sincerely 

 

 

Sofija Mitic 

 

 



1/31/22, 8:34 PM BRZ Mail - Employment Verification for Mark Sorokey

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/6/?ik=ab2915945f&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar4950582231307907046&simpl=msg-a%3Ar670569321… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com>

Employment Verification for Mark Sorokey
1 message

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com> Mon, Jan 31, 2022 at 8:34 PM
To: driverinfo@stevenstransport.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Riki Transportation BRZ Company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Mark Sorokey employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!

Sofija

HR Department
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ
MC#086875
8225 Leclaire Ave,
Burbank, IL 60459
Phone Number: (708) 303-5150
Email: ev@rtbrz.com

Pages from 03DQ_Mark Sorokey-4.pdf
247K



2/4/22, 10:42 PM BRZ Mail - Employment Verification for Mark Sorokey

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/6/?ik=ab2915945f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-4743865693950986775&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-4… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com>

Employment Verification for Mark Sorokey
Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com> Fri, Feb 4, 2022 at 10:41 PM
To: driverinfo@stevenstransport.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Riki Transportation BRZ Company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Mark Sorokey employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!

Sofija
HR Department
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ
MC#086875
8225 Leclaire Ave,
Burbank, IL 60459
Phone Number: (708) 303-5150
Email: ev@rtbrz.com

Pages from 03DQ_Mark Sorokey-4.pdf
247K



2/8/22, 4:16 PM BRZ Mail - Employment Verification for Mark Sorokey

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/6/?ik=ab2915945f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar2185480019725185210&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a%3Ar21… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com>

Employment Verification for Mark Sorokey
Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com> Tue, Feb 8, 2022 at 4:16 PM
To: driverinfo@stevenstransport.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Riki Transportation BRZ Company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Mark Sorokey employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!

Sofija

HR Department
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ
MC#086875
8225 Leclaire Ave,
Burbank, IL 60459
Phone Number: (708) 303-5150
Email: ev@rtbrz.com

Pages from 03DQ_Mark Sorokey-4.pdf
247K



Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Mark T Sorokey (Jan 13, 2022 15:49 CST)  (Jan 13, 2022 15: CST)


